
附件4：       2025年1-5月南宁市安全生产举报情况统计表（各行业领域）
	
	受理
总量(件)
	查实
总量(件)
	奖励
总额(元)
	生产安全事故
	安全生产隐患
	非法违法行为

	
	
	
	
	受理数量(件)
	查实数量(件)
	奖励金额(元)
	受理数量(件)
	查实数量(件)
	奖励金额(元)
	受理数量(件)
	查实数量(件)
	奖励金额(元)

	合计
	781
	416
	6790
	7
	2
	0
	488
	286
	5990
	286
	128
	800

	本级
	438
	264
	4490
	4
	1
	0
	379
	237
	4490
	55
	26
	0

	兴宁区
	30
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	30
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0

	青秀区
	26
	9
	0
	0
	0
	0
	26
	9
	0
	0
	0
	0

	江南区
	51
	10
	800
	0
	0
	0
	10
	7
	300
	41
	3
	500

	西乡塘区
	128
	74
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	128
	74
	0

	良庆区
	7
	6
	0
	0
	0
	0
	7
	6
	0
	0
	0
	0

	邕宁区
	22
	6
	0
	0
	0
	0
	7
	5
	0
	15
	1
	0

	武鸣区
	22
	2
	200
	2
	0
	0
	4
	2
	200
	16
	0
	0

	隆安县
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	马山县
	7
	7
	0
	0
	0
	0
	7
	7
	0
	0
	0
	0

	上林县
	6
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	5
	4
	0

	宾阳县
	6
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0

	横州市
	8
	5
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	7
	4
	0

	高新区
	28
	27
	1300
	0
	0
	0
	11
	11
	1000
	17
	16
	300
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